Features
■ Patented Multi-stage protection (MSP®)
■ Balanced TRIGARD®
■ Patented Switch-Grade Fail-Short Device
■ Quick response and high energy handling
■ Ideal for high-speed networks in high
 exposure environments
■              Listed per UL 497 (File: 53117)

DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
How To Order
2410  -  X  XX  -  X  -  XXX  -  XX
Model Number Designator
Module Length
 3 = Standard: 52.37 mm (2.06 in.) 7 = Special Short: 41.19 mm (1.62 in.)
Housing Color/Circuit Type
 1 = Black/Standard 6 = Blue/Standard  10 = Yellow/Standard
 3 = Red/Special 9 = Orange/Standard Service (non-Bridgelifter)
Pin Plating
 G = Gold Plated N = Tin Plated
Protector Type
 MSP® = Multi-Stage Protector BC = Balanced Capacitance*
Special Options
 S = Sealed Case ST = Sealed Case and Test Points**
 T = Test Points**
*For use on DSL Systems that require balanced capacitance of  ≤1 pF.
**T and ST options are not available on 2410-7x short module.
30.99
(1.22)
24.9
(0.98)
10.2
(0.40)
2410-7 MODULE
5.1
(0.20)
6.15
(0.24)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Gas Discharge Tubes - GDTs / Gas Plasma Arrestors category: